
 TOWN OF CUMBERLAND 

 

Trash and Recycling 

Holidays 

Trash or recycling will not be collected on a trash holiday.  Collections will be delayed one day 

for the rest of the week. See below for a list of holidays that affect trash collection. President's 

Day is not a trash holiday - regular collections will take place on this day. 

2019/2020 Holiday Schedule 

Christmas Day 2019 Wednesday, December 25 

New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day  Monday, January 20 

Memorial Day  Monday, May 25 

Independence Day  Saturday, July 4 

Victory Day  Monday, August 10 

Labor Day  Monday, September 7 

Columbus Day  Monday, October 12 

Veterans’ Day  Wednesday, November 11 

Thanksgiving Day  Thursday, November 26 

Christmas Day  Friday, December 25 

 

Weather Delays 

To get the most up-to-date information regarding weather related delays - call (401) 728-2400 

x155. 

Strong winds, snow and other weather issues can complicate our weekly collections.  Please be 

mindful of weather when placing your containers at your curb for collections.   

Like the Holiday Schedule, collections may be delayed by one day should trash collection be 

canceled due to a weather event. 


